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RS 10,643%
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i 39.9%

AMERF 142
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BAEE  -$192K (EERI-9.0%)
BAFED  14/22 (64%)
FI9PnL  ~$103K

Sharpe 1.60

_EFEER

F=15 £ M= PnL Zit

2005 107 43.9% $ 24,202 $ 24,202
2006 552 37.3% $ -63,004 $ -38,802 X
2007 537 44.5% $ 92,813 % 54,011
2008 557 53.3% $ 819,019 $ 873,030 V
2009 566 48.4% $ 311,441 $ 1,184,471 @V
2010 546 42.3% $ 73,533 $ 1,258,005 @V
2011 551 48.5% $ 299,529 $ 1,557,534
2012 525 38.9% $ -48,150 $ 1,509,384 X
2013 478 31.2% $ -86,892 $ 1,422,491 X
2014 531 36.2% $ -13,735 $ 1,408,756 X
2015 507 43.2% $ 72,990 $ 1,481,746
2016 452 41.2% $ 37,755 $ 1,519,501  V
2017 473 16.3% $ -131,786 $ 1,387,716 X
2018 481 42.0% $ 212,412 $ 1,600,127 @V
2019 483 32.3% $ -72,408 $ 1,527,719 X
2020 475 45.9% $ 396,530 $ 1,924,249
2021 568 30.3% $ -84,520 $ 1,839,729 X
2022 538 51.3% $ 234,128 $ 2,073,857 V
2023 536 40.7% $ 16,123 $ 2,089,980
2024 558 31.0% $ -69,420 $ 2,020,560 X
2025 540 39.6% $ 68,778 $ 2,089,338
2026 82 30.5% $ 3,540 $ 2,092,878
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SHREMWHEIEE : ERES - BHERK (2006/2012-14/2017/2019/2021/2024)

= N2 E
A ER £H  EPnL BRE ST
2005-2009 2,319  +$1,184K  4/5 SREY — EMERE
2010-2014 2,631  +$224K 2/5 FREHE A — EKRQE
2015-2019 2,396  +$119K 3/5 Ghm+R S
2020-2024 2,675 +$493K 3/5 COVID+ERK B HA
2025-2026 622 +$72K 2/2 OOSHIE

RIS TE =K B3 1R(2008/2011/2020/2022) FRINEAE - 1BIKIF1R(2013/2017/2021) 25114 547 - 1BRegime filter
BRIEH K -

/9 - Regime Filter — 20550 1IE

Regime EH =151 R EPnL 197
Favorable 2,882 27% 50.3% +$2,476K +$859
Neutral 7,761 73% 36.0%  -$383K -$49
Unfavorable 0 Pkigo18 k. — $0 —

FavorableXTi#t 7 Z &R FiEAY118%, Neutral KEEIAHAEE(-$49/2%8) - BERNCMUAEFRI0.6x, 20FS5H R

B-$383K + #KFavorablefJ+$2,476KininB & -

Favorable X ZE : 21EDP16FERFI(76%)

2%52012/2013/2017/2019/20243X5F 517 -

h LS55 15m>10 + SHORT + F4F

20%1,285% - +$1,001,328, 20FF{X2FSH °

=L 8B

BR5 1,285%

R 53.9%

FPnL +$1,001,328

Sh] $779

AMERF  2.33

BAFD  20/22 (91%)
ZEEZERIE :
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2005: +$21K V 2006: -$12K X 2007: +$71K
2008:+%$146K V 2009:+$127K V 2010: +$52K
2011:+$115K v 2012: +$28K vV 2013: +$13K
2014: +$22K V 2015: +$46K Vv 2016: +$37K
2017: -$5K X 2018: +$90K Vv 2019: +%$6K
2020: +$55K V 2021: +$11K V 2022: +$86K
2023: +$33K V 2024: +$2K V 2025: +$56K
2026: +$1K V

PSRN

2026-02-25

{¥2006H12017AEMS ( 57 71-$12KF-$5K ) - HR0FZHEF) - BIEE2017X116.3 % A9 R I €35

EE ' ‘H_‘III/:I\-§T$5K0

N 2ESEERF

A5 EH M= 197 MNEEF =BAF
15m>10+SHORT+PM+FAV 375 59.2% $1,711 2.75 19/21
15m2=10+FAV 1,192 528%  $1,299 280 18/21
15m=10+SHORT+PM 1,285 53.9% $779 2.33 20/22
15m>10+SHORT 1,960 524%  $663 2.26 19/22
FAV only 2,882  503%  $859 2.18 16/21
15m>10+PM 2951 452%  $534 2.05 16/22
15m2=10 4354  452%  $439 1.97 18/22

15m=10+SHORT+PM ER{EFH S

: EBRIHEAE(1,285%) - REMNBFNFEEE(91%). 2.33FFHE T -

+ - HIAAE 20F — B

37 EH  4E X Sk

structure_stop 8,629 81%  38.9% +$358

trailing_stop 1,334 13% 66.6% +$559

hard_stop 678 6% 0% -$2,562

20F HIEPIBIRIEIR66.6%M XK - $55919F] — T2RTE -

o 20%F ~ 10,6435 ~ +$2.09ME & F]
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o GABNEMRF - ZOESIBHNEDRF
o EHIERIBA(2008). QE(2012-14), COVID(2020) * /NE(2022)% N5 FH H
e 00S(2025-26)IIF 3@t

SRES L

* ARLERBKNEREE — SRFEAR - (ERFENSHITF

* SHORTAEALZMUME — BRIt FTHIERZE LRERSHEMER

s THFEBOELSEE — ARIESOHL  &BE4S

* Regime filter@ RBENIERE — HE20FEA & S Mdepends-on-yearZE fl consistently-positive

FEX

o 2017EUMRIBIEIRE (VIXKHEI<12) - RELFLABIE
o ERAEIR-$192K (1EEX$2.IMEERFIREI%)

o BSMIEINEMN vs ELEAINM ISR ZEARKIE

e ODTEMIAMAEMEAKT(E ( 2022[F0DTERS ERIE )
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